Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
Bank

ICICI Bank Limited
Bank IFSC

ICIC0006382

Bank Account

410001500264
PAN

N/A
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

7.0
Days Payable

24

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 31,845.00

Net Salary in words Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Five only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 16,722.58

HRA 13,378.06

CCA 3,344.52

Over Time (OT) 400.00

Total Earnings (A) 33,845.16

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS